COAXIAL AND TWINAXIAL
PATCHING
PRODUCT LINE
NSGDatacom
COAXIAL AND TWINAXIAL
PATCHING
In the early 1960’s NSGDatacom’s DYNETCOM introduced it’s video patch jacks under the name of Cooke
Engineering. For over the past 40 years  DYNETCOM’S video patch jacks have been in use in many of the commercial Television

path or switches in the terminating resistor.
Updated 4/7/10  jmc
TWINAXIAL PATCH
JACKS, PANELS, &
CORDS
TWINAXIAL
PATCH  JACKS
The TWINPATCH 20 is dual jack providing convenient patch access for  test
equipment, trunk lines,  or other  twinaxial  equipment. It does not provide a
normal-through path or self  terminate.
20A TWINPATCH2170060001
The TWINJAX 20B is a normal-through patch jack. The source signal is brought
through the jack and applied to the load. When a patch cord is inserted , the
normal-through is opened , the patch signal is applied to the patch cord. This jack
does not provide termination of the unused signal path.
20B TWINJAX JACK2170020001
2170010001
2170010002
2170010003
2170010004
2170040001
2170040002
2170040003
2170040004
The TWINPATCH 20A is a normally  terminated patch jack, providing conventional
patch access to two separate signal sources. When a patch cord is inserted  in to
jack, the terminating resistor is switched out and the source signal is connected  to
the patch cord and the unused signal path is terminated. This patch jack is
available with 78, 98, 124, and 135 ohm terminating resistors.
20A/135 TWINPATCH JACK 135 OHM
20A/98 TWINPATCH JACK 98 OHM
20A/124 TWINPATCH JACK 124 OHM
20A/78 TWINPATCH JACK 78 OHM
The TWINTERM 20T is a normal-through/self terminating patch jack. The source
signal is brought through the jack and applied to the load. When a patch cord is
inserted , the normal-through is opened , the patch signal is applied to the patch
cord and the unused signal path is terminated. This patch jack is available with 78,
98, 124, and 135 ohm terminating resistors.
20T/135 TWINTERM JACK 135 OHM
20T/98 TWINTERM JACK 98 OHM
20T/124 TWINTERM JACK 124 OHM
20T/78 TWINTERM JACK 78 OHM
PAGE 4
TWINAXIAL
PANELS
Aluminum mounting panels come in 1¾” (1U) or 3½” (2U) in height  and 19” wide

2161009002
2161009003
2160009001 Standard patch plug end assembly used to fill unused patch field positions . Also
can be used to keep accidental patching of a jack.
105-13 DUMMY PLUG
PAGE 13
COAXIAL PATCH FIELD
PAKS
COAX  PATCH  FIELD  PAKS
EACH  PATCH  FIELD  HOLDS  22  JACKS
PAGE 15
22T/75 COTERM JACK 75 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-22T75 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051001
22T/93 COTERM JACK 93 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-22T93 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051003
2-2A/50 COPATCH JACK 50 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-2-2A/50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093050007
2-2A/75 COPATCH JACK 75 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-2-2A/75 PATCH FIELD PAK2093050006
22B COJAX JACK105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-22B PATCH FIELD PAK2093050004
2-2 COPATCH JACK105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-2-2 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051005
22B COJAX JACK105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-22B PATCH FIELD PAK2093051004
2-2A/75 COPATCH JACK 75 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-2-2A/75 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051006
2-2A/50 COPATCH JACK 50 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-2-2A/50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051007
2-2A/93 COPATCH JACK 93 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-2-2A/93 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051008
22T/50 COTERM JACK 50 OHM105-114-22 1U PHENOLIC PANEL153-114-22T50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093051002
PRICE
2-2 COPATCH JACK105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-2-2 PATCH FIELD PAK2093050005
22T/50 COTERM JACK 50 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-22T50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093050002
2093050008
PART
NUMBER
2-2A/93 COPATCH JACK 93 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-2-2A/93 PATCH FIELD PAK
JACKSPANELDESCRIPTION
COAX  PATCH  FIELD  PAKS
EACH  PATCH  FIELD  HOLDS  22  JACKS
PAGE 16
2-2A/93 COPATCH JACK 93 OHM105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-2-2A/93 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052008
22T/50 COTERM JACK 50 OHM105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-22T50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052002
22B COJAX JACK105-115-22 2U ALUMINUM PANEL153-115-22B PATCH FIELD PAK2093053004
2-2 COPATCH JACK105-115-22 2U ALUMINUM PANEL153-115-2-2 PATCH FIELD PAK2093053005
22T/93 COTERM JACK 93 OHM105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-22T93 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052003
22T/75 COTERM JACK 75 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-22T75 PATCH FIELD PAK
(PAK-910-01)
2093050001
22T/93 COTERM JACK 93 OHM105-112-22 2U PHENOLIC PANEL153-112-22T93 PATCH FIELD PAK2093050003
2-2 COPATCH JACK105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-2-2 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052005
22B COJAX JACK105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-22B PATCH FIELD PAK2093052004
2-2A/75 COPATCH JACK 75 OHM105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-2-2A/75 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052006
2-2A/50 COPATCH JACK 50 OHM105-113-22 1U ALUMINUM PANEL153-113-2-2A/50 PATCH FIELD PAK2093052007
PRICE